
EMX 65 EMX 85 EMX 65 - Pre Qualifying Practice

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 396 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna 1:59.166
Best Lap

1 2:03.512 15:14:28.126

2 2:43.478 15:17:11.604

3 1:59.166 15:19:10.770

4 2:34.876 15:21:45.646

5 4:09.920 15:25:55.566

 Po. 2 - # 247 GASPARI A. - KTM + 04.583
Diff. First

1 2:09.999 15:14:45.701

2 2:15.272 15:17:00.973

3 3:02.044 15:20:03.017

4 2:08.590 15:22:11.607

5 2:03.749 15:24:15.356

6 2:36.270 15:26:51.626

 Po. 3 - # 305 GALLEGO A. - KTM + 05.093
Diff. First

1 2:15.506 15:12:12.985

2 2:09.231 15:14:22.216

3 2:06.090 15:16:28.306

4 2:34.748 15:19:03.054

5 2:06.065 15:21:09.119

6 2:35.248 15:23:44.367

7 2:04.259 15:25:48.626

 Po. 4 - # 394 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 05.154
Diff. First

1 2:32.527 15:14:42.325

2 2:06.579 15:16:48.904

3 3:12.576 15:20:01.480

4 2:08.891 15:22:10.371

5 2:04.320 15:24:14.691

 Po. 5 - # 320 VALETTI A. - KTM + 05.160
Diff. First

1 2:07.939 15:13:56.920

2 2:06.653 15:16:03.573

3 3:15.075 15:19:18.648

4 2:04.326 15:21:22.974

5 2:10.624 15:23:33.598

6 2:06.926 15:25:40.524

 Po. 6 - # 323 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 06.109
Diff. First

1 2:15.656 15:12:19.201

2 2:07.958 15:14:27.159

3 2:17.701 15:16:44.860

4 2:05.275 15:18:50.135

5 2:18.007 15:21:08.142

6 2:15.713 15:23:23.855

7 2:34.941 15:25:58.796

 Po. 7 - # 248 PEREZ A. - Husqvarna + 06.848
Diff. First

1 2:07.086 15:15:29.295

2 2:06.014 15:17:35.309

3 2:06.292 15:19:41.601

4 2:35.813 15:22:17.414

5 2:16.888 15:24:34.302

6 2:29.383 15:27:03.685

 Po. 8 - # 217 VALIN M. - Husqvarna + 06.944
Diff. First

1 2:07.709 15:15:30.841

2 2:06.458 15:17:37.299

3 2:21.911 15:19:59.210

4 2:06.110 15:22:05.320

5 2:06.274 15:24:11.594

6 2:28.262 15:26:39.856

 Po. 9 - # 319 ERNECKER M. - Husqvarna + 07.399
Diff. First

1 2:10.889 15:14:31.301

2 2:10.206 15:16:41.507

3 2:06.590 15:18:48.097

4 2:19.351 15:21:07.448

5 2:06.565 15:23:14.013

 Po. 10 - # 306 REICHL L. - KTM + 07.952
Diff. First

1 2:08.542 15:14:38.945

2 2:11.967 15:16:50.912

3 2:08.112 15:18:59.024

4 2:13.230 15:21:12.254

5 2:07.118 15:23:19.372

6 2:46.477 15:26:05.849

 Po. 11 - # 201 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 08.143
Diff. First

1 2:08.857 15:14:47.049

2 2:10.331 15:16:57.380

3 2:12.809 15:19:10.189

4 2:07.309 15:21:17.498

5 3:28.108 15:24:45.606

6 2:07.940 15:26:53.546

 Po. 12 - # 222 BARTHEZ M. - KTM + 08.278
Diff. First

1 2:19.188 15:14:46.695

2 2:10.598 15:16:57.293

3 2:13.724 15:19:11.017

4 2:08.261 15:21:19.278

5 2:07.444 15:23:26.722

 Po. 13 - # 209 GARCIA F. - Husqvarna + 09.283
Diff. First

1 2:09.604 15:14:14.906

2 2:14.204 15:16:29.110

3 2:09.345 15:18:38.455

4 2:11.398 15:20:49.853

5 3:45.549 15:24:35.402

6 2:08.449 15:26:43.851

Fastest lap: 1:59.166 
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 Po. 14 - # 286 CANADAS J. - KTM + 10.519
Diff. First

1 2:12.957 15:14:09.179

2 2:23.647 15:16:32.826

3 2:09.685 15:18:42.511

4 2:18.844 15:21:01.355

5 2:10.400 15:23:11.755

 Po. 15 - # 240 MARIANI M. - KTM + 10.607
Diff. First

1 2:27.494 15:12:31.418

2 2:12.438 15:14:43.856

3 2:09.773 15:16:53.629

4 2:11.163 15:19:04.792

5 4:03.273 15:23:08.065

6 2:14.391 15:25:22.456

 Po. 16 - # 388 BENITEZ D. - KTM + 11.354
Diff. First

1 2:17.322 15:15:07.970

2 2:15.504 15:17:23.474

3 2:15.089 15:19:38.563

4 2:13.048 15:21:51.611

5 3:00.908 15:24:52.519

6 2:10.520 15:27:03.039

 Po. 17 - # 206 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 11.666
Diff. First

1 2:12.863 15:14:59.935

2 2:51.767 15:17:51.702

3 2:11.827 15:20:03.529

4 2:57.813 15:23:01.342

5 2:10.832 15:25:12.174

 Po. 18 - # 311 VAMPA N. - KTM + 12.877
Diff. First

1 2:15.279 15:14:26.812

2 2:29.812 15:16:56.624

3 2:13.803 15:19:10.427

4 2:28.943 15:21:39.370

5 2:12.043 15:23:51.413

6 2:37.888 15:26:29.301

 Po. 19 - # 377 FIRMY T. - KTM + 13.669
Diff. First

1 2:15.503 15:15:21.024

2 2:14.038 15:17:35.062

3 2:25.683 15:20:00.745

4 2:14.584 15:22:15.329

5 2:12.856 15:24:28.185

6 2:12.835 15:26:41.020

 Po. 20 - # 399 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 13.709
Diff. First

1 2:19.608 15:12:32.103

2 2:16.770 15:14:48.873

3 2:13.877 15:17:02.750

4 2:14.068 15:19:16.818

5 3:24.199 15:22:41.017

6 2:12.875 15:24:53.892

7 2:13.773 15:27:07.665

 Po. 21 - # 370 CAMPS X. - Husqvarna + 13.955
Diff. First

1 2:17.219 15:14:35.924

2 2:16.898 15:16:52.822

3 3:24.166 15:20:16.988

4 2:13.121 15:22:30.109

5 4:04.041 15:26:34.150

 Po. 22 - # 308 MARIANI N. - KTM + 14.197
Diff. First

1 2:26.881 15:12:46.379

2 2:25.976 15:15:12.355

3 2:18.832 15:17:31.187

4 2:16.134 15:19:47.321

5 3:25.630 15:23:12.951

6 2:13.363 15:25:26.314

 Po. 23 - # 212 PERRONE R. - KTM + 14.451
Diff. First

1 2:16.507 15:15:14.027

2 2:20.236 15:17:34.263

3 2:29.466 15:20:03.729

4 2:49.241 15:22:52.970

5 2:13.617 15:25:06.587

 Po. 24 - # 378 NARDO M. - KTM + 15.101
Diff. First

1 2:17.997 15:15:08.000

2 2:15.504 15:17:23.504

3 2:14.609 15:19:38.113

4 2:15.795 15:21:53.908

5 2:14.267 15:24:08.175

6 2:17.053 15:26:25.228

 Po. 25 - # 298 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 16.185
Diff. First

1 2:17.295 15:15:18.502

2 2:15.351 15:17:33.853

3 2:16.919 15:19:50.772

4 2:16.793 15:22:07.565

5 2:16.143 15:24:23.708

6 2:18.131 15:26:41.839

 Po. 26 - # 229 SCOLLO M. - Husqvarna + 16.601
Diff. First

1 2:18.600 15:15:01.484

2 2:18.384 15:17:19.868

3 2:15.804 15:19:35.672

4 2:15.767 15:21:51.439

5 2:15.773 15:24:07.212

6 2:17.509 15:26:24.721

Fastest lap: 1:59.166 
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 Po. 27 - # 262 LEFEBVRE K. - Husqvarna + 18.343
Diff. First

1 2:18.281 15:14:25.057

2 2:22.070 15:16:47.127

3 2:21.652 15:19:08.779

4 2:35.756 15:21:44.535

5 2:17.509 15:24:02.044

6 2:33.031 15:26:35.075

 Po. 28 - # 208 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 27.253
Diff. First

1 2:36.826 15:12:31.877

2 2:28.050 15:14:59.927

3 2:32.199 15:17:32.126

4 2:26.419 15:19:58.545

5 2:38.887 15:22:37.432

6 2:27.621 15:25:05.053

Fastest lap: 1:59.166 
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